Shuttle Bus Schedule

REVISED June 20,2016

12th St.” e Const. Ave. ® Potomac Yard ¢ USAIDe 12th St.”

WIJC* WIC* Potomac Potomac USAID WIJC*
12th Const. Yard Yard Arrive 12th

BUS

Street Ave. o Arrive Leave Street
Leave Arrive Arrive

i 6:12 AM  6:14 AM 6:30AM 6:31AM 6:33 AM  6:34 AM  6:51 AM
7210AM 7:12AM  7:14AM  7:30AM  7:31AM 7:33AM 7:34 AM 7:51 AM

> =2 2 e 8:01AM 8:03AM 8:04AM 8:21 AM
8:10 AM i ip 8:30AM 8:331AM 8:33AM 8:34 AM 8:51 AM
8:40 AM =2 2 9:00 AM 9:01 AM 9:03 AM 9:04 AM 9:21 AM
9:10 AM i ip 9:30 AM  9:31AM 9:33 AM  9:34 AM  9:47 AM

EPA Shuttle Stop Locations

9:40 AM 9:42 AM 9:44 AM 10:00 AM 10:01 AM 10:03 AM 10:04 AM 10:17 AM
William Jefferson Clinton
12th & Pennsylvania Ave., NW

EPA East/West
|3th & Constitution Ave., NW

10:10 AM 10:12 AM 10:14 AM 10:30 AM 10:31 AM 10:33 AM 10:34 AM 10:47 AM
10:40 AM 10:42 AM 10:44 AM 11:00 AM 11:01 AM 11:03 AM 11:04 AM 11:17 AM
11:10 AM 11:12 AM 11:14 AM 11:30 AM 11:31 AM 11:33 AM 11:34 AM 11:47 AM

11:40 AM 11:42 AM 11:44 AM 12:00 PM 12:01 PM 12:03 PM 12:04 PM 12:17 PM
Potomac Yard - South

2777 South Crystal Dr., Arlington, VA

USAID Training Center
2231 Crystal Drive, Arlington, VA

12:10 PM 12:12 PM 12:14 PM 12:30 PM 12:31 PM 12:33 PM 12:34 PM 12:47 PM
12:40 PM 12:42 PM 12:44PM 1:00PM 1:01PM 1:03PM 1:04PM 1:17 PM
1:10PM 1:12PM 1:14PM 1:30PM 1:31PM 1:33PM 1:34PM 1:47 PM
1:40PM 1:42PM 1:44PM 2:00PM 2:01PM 2:03PM 2:04PM 2:17 PM
Metroway-Potomac Yard Line bus schedule: 2:10PM  2:12PM 2:14PM 2:30PM 2:31PM 2:33PM 2:34PM  2:47 PM

www.wmata.com/bus/timetables/va/metroway.pdf 2:40PM  2:42PM 2:44PM 3:00PM 3:01PM 3:03PM 3:04 PM 3:17 PM

3:10PM  3:12PM 3:14PM 3:30PM 3:31PM 3:33PM 3:34PM 3:51 PM

N B N B N B N B N B N B N B N B N B N R N R R

EPA employees who wish to use the shuttle 3:40 PM e i 4:00 PM  4:01 PM 4:03PM 4:04 PM 4:21 PM
may be asked to present their EPA employee a10Pm ™ e 4:30PM  4:31PM  4:33PM  4:34PM  4:51 PM
identification badge when boarding the bus.

4:40 PM > > 5:00 PM 5:01 PM 5:03 PM 5:04 PM 5:21 PM
Employees with special (i.e. employees with 5:10 PM > > 5:30PM 5:31PM 5:33PM 5:34PM  5:51 PM
disabilities) transportation needs should call 5:40 PM g > 6:00 PM

202-564-2931.
Note: Due to Arlington County restrictions, there will be no idle

Shuttle Bus operators may not make any (wait) time at the Potomac Yard location. Customers are encouraged
unauthorized stops. to arrive at least 5 to 10 minutes prior to departure time.

Eating or drinking, open food containers, —
oversized equipment, or shopping bags, Rush Hour Restrictions
are prohibited.

Buses are prohibited from stopping on Constitution Avenue
during Rush Hour (8:00 am-9:30 am & 3:30 pm-6:30 pm).

For further information, please call the
Customer Service Hotline at 202-564-2085. * William Jefferson Clinton Federal Bldg (Formerly Ariel Rios, EPA East and West)

’ Formerly ArielRios

http://intranet.epa.gov/oa/fmsd/transport/shuttles.htm



http://intranet.epa.gov/oa/fmsd/transport/shuttles.htm
http://www.wmata.com/bus/timetables/va/metroway.pdf

	Employees with special (i.e. employees with disabilities) transportation needs should call 202–564–2931.
	Note: Due to Arlington County restrictions, there will be no idle (wait) time at the Potomac Yard location. Customers are encouraged to arrive at least 5 to 10 minutes prior to departure  time.

